
JAAA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-2022
DATE

28

30

4

5

11

11

11

17-18

8

8

8

15

15

15

15

22

22

22

22

22

27

29

29

29

4

5

5

6

12

12

12

12

18

19

NACAC U13 & U15 Championships Managua, NCA

NACAC XC Championships La Ceiba, Atlantida, HON

Milrose Games New York, USA

JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #4 Jamaica College

FEBRUARY

Youngster Goldsmith

Glasgow, England

GC Foster 5K Fun Run Emancipation Square, Spanish Town

OCTOBER

DECEMBER

JAAA AGM JC Auditorium

Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K

JAAA Calendar Conference

Negril

Jamaica Pegasus

Stadium East, St. Andrew

Jamaica College

Herbert Morrison High, St. James

Excelsior High School, Kgn

Calabar High School

Santa Cruz, St. Elizabeth

National Stadium

GC Foster College

Windalco-Kirkvine, Manchester

Manchester High School

Discovery Bay, St. Ann

GC Foster College

Excelsior High School, Kgn

Jamalco Sports Club, Clarendon

Big Shot Invitational

McKenley/Wint Invitational Meet

St. Elizabeth Invitational

Queen's/Grace Jackson Track Meet

New Balance Indoor Grand Prix

Karlsrhue - IAAF Indoor Meet

Camperdown Classics

OnDiRun/ GC Foster Sprint Fest

JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #3

King of the Ring

Western Milo Relays

Muller Indoor Grand Prix

Douglas Forrest Invitational

JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #1

Manchester High/ Charlie Fuller Field Events Meet

North Central Development Meet

Central Hurdles, Throws and Relays

2021

EVENT VENUE

Jamaica College Invitational

First Chance Meet

Ted Dwyer Classics and Pentathlon Challenge

JAAA OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED Dec. 17, 2021 - Jan 4, 2022

2022

JANUARY

Tyser Mills Development Meet GC Foster College

Wesley Powell/HIC Track and Field Invitational Excelsior

Gerald Claude Foster Over Distance & Field Events Meet GC Foster College

NOVEMBER

JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #2 Stadium East, St. Andrew

PANAM Cross COUNTRY Championships Vitoria, BRA

Karlsrhue, Germany

National Stadium

Excelsior High School

Catherine Hall, Montego Bay

GC Foster College

Boston, USA
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DATE

19

19

19

19

26

4-5

5

11-13

15-16

18

18-20

19

19

26

26

1-2

2

5-9

9

12

16-18

23

23

25-26

27-30

28-30

TBD

2-4

7

9-11

12-14

13

14

14

14-15

21

21-22

26-28

27-28

National Stadium, St. Andrew

National Stadium, St. Andrew

Doha, Qatar

Jamaica College

National Stadium, St. Andrew

GC Foster College

STETHS

Corporate Area Development Meet National Stadium, St. Andrew

JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #5 GC Foster College

VENUE

2022

STETHS, St Elizabeth

National Stadium, St. Andrew

National Stadium, St. Andrew

Des Moines, IOWA

Philadelphia, Pennsylvannia, USA

National Stadium, St. Andrew

Florida Relays Florida, USA

NACAC Combined EVENTS Championships

Ottawa, Canada

Ottawa, Canada

Eugene, Oregon

Jamaica International Invitational Meet-World Challenge

Velocity Fest 11

DRAKE RELAYS 

PENN RELAYS

TEXAS RELAYS Austin, Texas

MAY

Inter-Collegiate Championships

Miramar International

JAAA All Comers Meet #2

National Stadium, St Andrew

GC Foster Classics

Velocity Fest 10

ISSA/ Grace Kennedy Boys and Girls Championships

Belgrade, SRB

MARCH

Carifta Trials National Stadium, St. Andrew

Ricky Martin Invitational GC Foster College

Miramar, FL,USA

GC Foster College

National Stadium, St. Andrew

GC Foster College

S.W. Issac Henry Invitational

Western Champs-Finals

Central Championships

Gibson McCook Relays

Western Champs - Girls Qualifier

Eastern Championships

TBD

STETHS, St Elizabeth

GC Foster College

National Stadium, St Andrew

IAAF World Indoor Championship

Florida Relays Florida

Pre-Fontaine Classics

Insports Primary School Championships Finals

Insports Western Primary School Championships

JAAA All Comers Meet #1

World Athletic Day

Western Champs - Boys Qualifier

DOHA Diamond League

Anthrick Athletics Final

Insports Eastern Primary School Championships

Insports Central Primary School Championships

NACAC Combined EVENTS Championships

John Wolmer Sprint Fest National Stadium, St. Andrew

FEBRUARY

Bermuda International

Carifta Games

Hamilton, BER

National Stadium. Kingston

Cornwall College, St James

National Stadium, St Andrew

EVENT

National Stadium, St. Andrew

APRIL
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JAAA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-2022

DATE

TBD

28

2-4

4

5

9

9-10

10-11

11

12

16

17-19

18

23-26

30

29-Jul 3

15-24

27

2-7

2-7

10

19-21

26

28

2

7-8

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

CB Group UWI 5K UWI Mona Campus

JAAA AGM TBD

Commonwealth Games Birmingham, England

NACAC Senior Championships Nassau, BAH

Flow CUMI  Come Run 5K & 10K

Race for Hope 5K

Tryall Golf Club, Hanover

Hope Gardens

National Stadium, St. Andrew

VENUE

Rome Golden Gala Roma, Italy

JAAA All Comers Meet #5 National Stadium, St. Andrew

JAAA All Comers Meet #4 National Stadium, St. Andrew

Rabat Diamond League Rabat, Morocco

Caribbean  Games

JAAA All Comers Meet #3

Guadeloupe

National Stadium, St. Andrew

JTA/Sagicor Primary Championships

EVENT

National Stadium, St. Andrew

JULY

World Athletics Day TBA

Bislet Games Oslo, Norway

NACAC New Life Invitational

Stockholm Grand Prix Stockholm,Sweeden

Paris Grand Prix

Miramar, FL, USA

Paris Saint-Denis, France

JAAA National Under 18 & 20 Trials National Stadium, St. Andrew

World U20 Championships

Athletissima

Cali, COL

Lausanne, Switzerland

Birmingham, England

OCTOBER

National Stadium, St. Andrew

Birmingham Grand Prix

Zurich, Switzerland

Brussels, Belgium

Burger King Mobay 7K

Zurich Diamond League

Van Damme Memorial

NOVEMBER

Burger King Portmore 10K and 4 x 1500 m Relays Portmore Mall

Hugo Chambers 5K Jamaica College

SEPTEMBER

Monaca Herculis Grand Prix Monaco, Monaco

Shanghai Diamond League Shanghai, PR of China

World Championships Eugene, Oregon

AUGUST

JAAA National Senior Trials

Digicel Foundation 5k Night Run

Montego Bay

Downtown, Kingston

MAY

JUNE

JISA/Tastee Prep School Championships

Western Primary Schools Athletics Championships St. Elizabeth Technical High School

2022
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DATE

TBD

TBD

TBD

Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K

DECEMBER

Wolmers 5K & Relays

Tyser Mills Development Meet

Heroes Circle

Negril

GC Foster College

EVENT VENUE

2022

NOVEMBER
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