



JAAA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-2022



DATE	EVENT	VENUE
2021		
OCTOBER		
NOVEMBER		
28	GC Foster 5K Fun Run	Emancipation Square, Spanish Town
30	JAAA AGM	JC Auditorium
DECEMBER		
4	JAAA Calendar Conference	Jamaica Pegasus
5	Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K	Negril
11	Tyser Mills Development Meet	GC Foster College
11	Wesley Powell/HIC Track and Field Invitational	Excelsior
11	Gerald Claude Foster Over Distance & Field Events Meet	GC Foster College
17-18	NACAC U13 & U15 Championships	Managua, NCA
JAAA OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED Dec. 17, 2021 - Jan 4, 2022		
2022		
JANUARY		
8	Jamaica College Invitational	Jamaica College
8	First Chance Meet	Herbert Morrison High, St. James
8	Ted Dwyer Classics and Pentathlon Challenge	Excelsior High School, Kgn
15	Douglas Forrest Invitational	GC Foster College
15	JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #1	Winalco-Kirkvine, Manchester
15	JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #2	Stadium East, St. Andrew
15	Manchester High/ Charlie Fuller Field Events Meet	Manchester High School
22	North Central Development Meet	Discovery Bay, St. Ann
22	Central Hurdles, Throws and Relays	GC Foster College
22	Big Shot Invitational	Excelsior High School, Kgn
22	McKenley/Wint Invitational Meet	Calabar High School
22	NACAC XC Championships	La Ceiba, Atlantida, HON
27	Karlsruhue - IAAF Indoor Meet	Karlsruhue, Germany
29	St. Elizabeth Invitational	Santa Cruz, St. Elizabeth
29	Queen's/Grace Jackson Track Meet	National Stadium
29	Milrose Games	New York, USA
FEBRUARY		
4	OnDiRun/ GC Foster Sprint Fest	GC Foster College
5	JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #3	Jamalco Sports Club, Clarendon
5	Youngster Goldsmith	Stadium East, St. Andrew
6	New Balance Indoor Grand Prix	Boston, USA
12	Camperdown Classics	National Stadium
12	King of the Ring	Excelsior High School
12	Western Milo Relays	Catherine Hall, Montego Bay
12	PANAM Cross COUNTRY Championships	Vitoria, BRA
18	Muller Indoor Grand Prix	Glasgow, England
19	JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #4	Jamaica College



JAAA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-2022



2022		
FEBRUARY		
DATE	EVENT	VENUE
19	JAAA/PUMA Development Meet #5	GC Foster College
19	Western Champs - Boys Qualifier	Cornwall College, St James
19	Western Champs - Girls Qualifier	STETHS, St Elizabeth
19	S.W. Issac Henry Invitational	National Stadium, St Andrew
26	Gibson McCook Relays	National Stadium, St Andrew
MARCH		
4-5	Corporate Area Development Meet	National Stadium, St. Andrew
5	Western Champs-Finals	STETHS, St Elizabeth
11-13	Carifta Trials	National Stadium, St. Andrew
15-16	Central Championships	GC Foster College
18	Eastern Championships	National Stadium, St Andrew
18-20	IAAF World Indoor Championship	Belgrade, SRB
19	GC Foster Classics	GC Foster College
19	Florida Relays	Florida
26	John Wolmer Sprint Fest	National Stadium, St. Andrew
26	Inter-Collegiate Championships	GC Foster College
APRIL		
1-2	Florida Relays	Florida, USA
2	Velocity Fest 10	National Stadium, St. Andrew
5-9	ISSA/ Grace Kennedy Boys and Girls Championships	National Stadium, St. Andrew
9	Miramar International	Miramar, FL, USA
12	Bermuda International	Hamilton, BER
16-18	Carifta Games	National Stadium. Kingston
23	Velocity Fest 11	National Stadium, St. Andrew
23	Ricky Martin Invitational	GC Foster College
25-26	TEXAS RELAYS	Austin, Texas
27-30	DRAKE RELAYS	Des Moines, IOWA
28-30	PENN RELAYS	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, USA
MAY		
TBD	World Athletic Day	TBD
2-4	Insports Eastern Primary School Championships	National Stadium, St. Andrew
7	Jamaica International Invitational Meet-World Challenge	National Stadium, St. Andrew
9-11	Insports Central Primary School Championships	GC Foster College
12-14	Insports Western Primary School Championships	STETHS
13	DOHA Diamond League	Doha, Qatar
14	Anthrick Athletics Final	Jamaica College
14	JAAA All Comers Meet #1	National Stadium, St. Andrew
14-15	NACAC Combined EVENTS Championships	Ottawa, Canada
21	JAAA All Comers Meet #2	National Stadium, St. Andrew
21-22	NACAC Combined EVENTS Championships	Ottawa, Canada
26-28	Insports Primary School Championships Finals	National Stadium, St. Andrew
27-28	Pre-Fontaine Classics	Eugene, Oregon



JAAA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-2022



2022		
DATE	EVENT	VENUE
MAY		
TBD	World Athletics Day	TBA
28	JAAA All Comers Meet #3	National Stadium, St. Andrew
JUNE		
2-4	JISA/Tastee Prep School Championships	National Stadium, St. Andrew
4	JAAA All Comers Meet #4	National Stadium, St. Andrew
5	Rabat Diamond League	Rabat, Morocco
9	Rome Golden Gala	Roma, Italy
9-10	Western Primary Schools Athletics Championships	St. Elizabeth Technical High School
10-11	JTA/Sagicor Primary Championships	National Stadium, St. Andrew
11	JAAA All Comers Meet #5	National Stadium, St. Andrew
12	NACAC New Life Invitational	Miramar, FL, USA
16	Bislet Games	Oslo, Norway
17-19	JAAA National Under 18 & 20 Trials	National Stadium, St. Andrew
18	Paris Grand Prix	Paris Saint-Denis, France
23-26	JAAA National Senior Trials	National Stadium, St. Andrew
30	Stockholm Grand Prix	Stockholm, Sweden
29-Jul 3	Caribbean Games	Guadeloupe
JULY		
15-24	World Championships	Eugene, Oregon
27	Shanghai Diamond League	Shanghai, PR of China
AUGUST		
2-7	World U20 Championships	Cali, COL
2-7	Commonwealth Games	Birmingham, England
10	Monaca Herculis Grand Prix	Monaco, Monaco
19-21	NACAC Senior Championships	Nassau, BAH
26	Athletissima	Lausanne, Switzerland
28	Birmingham Grand Prix	Birmingham, England
SEPTEMBER		
2	Van Damme Memorial	Brussels, Belgium
7-8	Zurich Diamond League	Zurich, Switzerland
TBD	Flow CUMI Come Run 5K & 10K	Tryall Golf Club, Hanover
TBD	Race for Hope 5K	Hope Gardens
OCTOBER		
TBD	Burger King Mobay 7K	Montego Bay
TBD	Digicel Foundation 5k Night Run	Downtown, Kingston
NOVEMBER		
TBD	Burger King Portmore 10K and 4 x 1500 m Relays	Portmore Mall
TBD	CB Group UWI 5K	UWI Mona Campus
TBD	JAAA AGM	TBD
TBD	Hugo Chambers 5K	Jamaica College



JAAA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021-2022



2022		
DATE	EVENT	VENUE
NOVEMBER		
TBD	Wolmers 5K & Relays	Heroes Circle
DECEMBER		
TBD	Reggae Marathon, Half Marathon & 10K	Negril
TBD	Tyser Mills Development Meet	GC Foster College